
IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 
FOR THE SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF GEORGIA 

BRUNSWICK DIVISION 
 
In re:       ) Chapter 11 
       )  
SEA ISLAND COMPANY, et al.,   ) Case No. 10-21034  
       ) Jointly Administered 
       ) 
  Debtors.    ) Judge John S. Dalis 
       ) 
 
 

NOTICE OF FILING OF UPDATED MASTER SERVICE LIST 
 
  Sea Island Company; Sea Island Coastal Properties LLC; Sea Island Services, 

Inc.; Sea Island Resort Residences, LLC; Sea Island Apparel, LLC; First Sea Island, LLC; and 

SICAL, LLC (collectively, the “Debtors”) hereby file an updated Master Service List attached 

hereto as Exhibit A in accordance with this Court’s Order Establishing Notice and 

Administrative Procedures.   

Dated:  October 6, 2010   Respectfully submitted, 
 Brunswick, Georgia    

GILBERT, HARRELL, SUMERFORD & 
MARTIN, P.C. 
 
/s/ Robert M. Cunningham  
M. F. Martin, III 
Georgia Bar No. 473500 
mfmartin@gilbertharrelllaw.com 
Robert M. Cunningham 
Georgia Bar No. 202228 
rcunningham@gilbertharrelllaw.com 
777 Gloucester Street, Suite 200 
P.O. Box 190 
Brunswick, Georgia 31521-0190 
Telephone: (912) 265-6700 
Facsimile: (912) 264-3917 
 
  and 
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KING & SPALDING LLP 
Sarah R. Borders 
Georgia Bar No. 610649 
sborders@kslaw.com 
Harris Winsberg 
Georgia Bar No. 770892 
hwinsberg@kslaw.com 
Sarah L. Taub 
Georgia Bar No. 556919 
staub@kslaw.com 
Jeffrey R. Dutson 
Georgia Bar No. 637106 
jdutson@kslaw.com 
1180 Peachtree Street 
Atlanta, Georgia 30309-3521 
Telephone:  (404) 572-4600 
Facsimile:  (404) 572-5128 
 
COUNSEL FOR THE 
DEBTORS-IN-POSSESSION 
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EXHIBIT A 
 

MASTER SERVICE LIST 
 
 

Parties Receiving ECF Notification: 
 

Sea Island Company, et al.  
100 Salt Marsh Lane  
St. Simons Island, GA 31522 
 
Debtors 
 

Gilbert, Harrell, Sumerford & Martin, P.C. 
M. F. Martin, III 
Robert M. Cunningham 
777 Gloucester Street, Suite 200 
P.O. Box 190 
Brunswick, GA 31521-0190 
Email:  mfmartin@gilbertharrelllaw.com 
 rcunningham@gilbertharrelllaw.com 
 
Co-Counsel for Debtors 
 

King & Spalding LLP 
Sarah R. Borders 
Harris Winsberg 
Sarah L. Taub 
Jeffrey R. Dutson 
1180 Peachtree Street 
Atlanta, GA 30309-3521 
Email: sborders@kslaw.com 
 hwinsberg@kslaw.com 
 staub@kslaw.com 
 jdutson@kslaw.com 
 
Co-Counsel for Debtors 
 

Alston & Bird 
One Atlantic Center  
1201 West Peachtree Street 
Atlanta, GA 30309-3424 
Attn:   Jason Watson 
 David Wender 
Email:  Jason.Watson@alston.com 
 David.Wender@alston.com 
 
Counsel to Synovus Bank  

Troutman Sanders LLP 
Bank of America Plaza, Suite 5200 
600 Peachtree Street 
Atlanta GA 30308 
Attn:   Jeffrey W. Kelley 
 Ezra H. Cohen 
 Shelli Willis 
Email:  jeffrey.kelley@troutmansanders.com 
 ezra.cohen@ troutmansanders.com 
 shelli.willis@troutmansanders.com 
 
Counsel to Bank of America, N.A. 
 

Hunter, Maclean, Exley & Dunn, P.C. 
200 E. St. Julian Street 
P.O. Box 9848 
Savannah, GA 31412-0048 
Attn:  Frank J. Perch III 
Email:  fperch@huntermaclean.com  
 
Counsel to Sea Island Acquisition, LP 
 

Katten Muchin Rosenman  LLP 
575 Madison Avenue 
New York, NY 10022 
Attn:  Kenneth Noble 
Email:  kenneth.noble@kattenlaw.com 
 Kristin.wigness@kattenlaw.com 
 
Counsel to Bank of Scotland, plc 
 

Ellis, Painter, Ratterree & Adams 
2 E Bryan St, 10th Flr  
P O Box 9946  
Savannah, GA 31412  
Attn:  David W. Adams 
Email: dadams@epra-law.com 
 
Counsel to the Official Committee of Unsecured 
Creditors 
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Inglesby, Falligant, Horne, Courington &  
Chisholm, P.C. 
PO Box 1368 
Savannah, GA 31402-1368 
Attn:  Kathleen Horne 
           Margaret S. Puccini 
Email:  courtpleadings@ifhlaw.com 
 
Counsel to Synovus Bank 
 

Bulovic Law Firm, LLC 
1020 Bryan Woods Loop, Suite 5 
Savannah, GA 31410 
Attn:  Mark Bulovic 
Email:   buloviclaw@comcast.net 
 buloviclaw@gmail.com 
 
Counsel to Sea Island Property Owners Association, 
Inc. 

Parker, Hudson, Rainer & Dobbs LLP 
1500 Marquis Two Tower 
285 Peachtree Center Avenue, N.E. 
Atlanta, GA 30303 
Attn:   Robert M. Brennan 
 Rufus Dorsey 
Email:   bbrennan@phrd.com 
 rtd@phrd.com 
 
Counsel to Denny McCrary 
 

United States Attorney's Office 
Post Office Box 8970 
Savannah, GA 31412 
Attn:   Kenneth D. Crowder 
 M. Katherine Burgess 
Email:   usagas.ecfbankruptcysav@usdoj.gov 
 burgess.katie@pbgc.gov 
 
Counsel to Pension Benefit Guaranty Corporation  
 

Berger Singerman PA  
200 S. Biscayne Blvd.  
Ste 1000  
Miami, FL 33131  
Attn:  Debi Evans Galler 
 Paul Steven Singerman 
 Jordi Guso 
Email: dgaller@bergersingerman.com 
 singerman@bergersingerman.com 
 jguso@bergersingerman.com 
 
Counsel to the Official Committee of Unsecured 
Creditors 
 

Morris, Manning & Martin, LLP 
1600 Atlanta Financial Center 
3343 Peachtree Road, N.E. 
Atlanta, GA 30326 
Attn:  Frank W. Deborde  
Email: fwd@mmmlaw.com 
 
Counsel to Party Sea Island Holdings, L.L.C.  
 

Kenney, Solomon & Medina, P.C. 
3675 Crestwood Parkway, Suite 300 
Duluth, GA 30096 
Attn:  Lisa Howell Baggett  
Email:  Lbaggett@kenneyandsolomon.com 
 
Counsel to Brunswick Winair Company 

Thompson, O'Brien, Kemp & Nasuti, P.C.  
40 Technology Parkway South, Suite 300  
Norcross, GA 30092 
Attn:  Michael B. Pugh, Esq. 
Email:  mpugh@tokn.com 
 
Counsel to Creditor Deere & Company  
 

McCullough, Payne & Haan, LLC 
171 17th Street, N.W..Suite 975 
Atlanta, GA 30363-1032 
Attn:   Lisa Ritchey Craig 
Email: lrcraig@mphlawfirm.com 
 
Counsel to Ally Financial, Inc. f/k/a GMAC, Inc.  

Brennan and Wasden, LLP 
P.O. Box 8047 
Savannah, GA 31412 
Attn:  William E. Dillard 
Email:  bdillard@brennanandwasden.com 
Counsel to McDowell Properties, LLC, et al.  
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Parties Not Receiving ECF Notification: 
 
Matthew E. Mills 
Assistant U.S. Trustee 
Office of the United States Trustee 
222 W. Oglethorpe Ave., Suite 302 
Savannah, GA 31401 
 

Internal Revenue Service 
Insolvency Stop 334D, Room 400 
401 West Peachtree Street NW 
Atlanta, GA 30308 

US Attorney 
100 Bull Street, Suite 201 
Savannah, GA 31401 
 

Internal Revenue Service 
PO Box 21126 
Philadelphia, PA 19114 

Georgia Department of Revenue 
Bankruptcy Section 
1800 Century Center Boulevard 
Suite 15300 
Atlanta, GA 30345 
 

Oscar B. Fears III 
Senior Assistant Attorney General 
40 Capitol Square, SW 
Atlanta, GA 30334 

Georgia Department of Labor 
148 Andrew Young International Blvd., NE 
Suite 826 
Atlanta, GA 30303-1751 
 

Glynn County Finance Department 
1725 Reynolds Street, Suite 300 
Brunswick, GA 31520 
 

Acushnet Company  
Post Office Box 965  
Fairhaven, MA 02719 

Glynn County Tax Commissioner 
Attn:   Florence Dees  
W. Harold Pate 
Courthouse Annex 
1725 Reynolds St., Suite 100 
Brunswick, GA 31520 
 

William M. Flatau  
Katz, Flatau & Boyer, LLP  
355 Cotton Avenue  
Macon, GA 31201 
 

Georgia Theatre Company  
William J. Stembler  
50 Cinema Lane  
St. Simons Island, GA 31522 

Debevoise & Plimpton LLP 
919 Third Ave 
New York, NY 10022 
Attn:   Steven R. Gross 
 George E.B. Maguire 
 Jasmine Ball 
Email:   srgross@debevoise.com 
 gebmaguire@debevoise.com 
 
Counsel to Sea Island Acquisition, LP 
 

James S. Carr 
Kelley Drye & Warren, LLP  
101 Park Avenue  
New York, NY 10178 
 
Counsel to Kenneth Cruz  
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Christopher R. Donoho, III  
Hogan Lovells US LLP  
875 Third Avenue  
New York, NY 10022 
 
Counsel to Sea Island Holdings, L.L.C. 
 

Lloyd's America, Inc.  
The Museum Office Building  
25 West 53rd Street, 14th Floor  
New York, NY 10019 
 

GlassRatner Advisory & Capital Group, LLC  
3391 Peachtree Rd., NE  
Suite 110  
Atlanta, GA 30326 

Travelers  
National Accounts  
One Tower Square - 5MN  
Hartford, CT 06183-4044  
 

R. Michael Souther  
P.O. Box 978  
Brunswick, GA 31521 
 
Counsel to George Mathews, Jr. 
 

J. Alan Welch  
2225 Gloucester Street  
Brunswick, GA 31520 
 
Counsel to Oglethorpe Bank  

John Carson Weitnauer  
Jonathan T. Edwards 
Alston & Bird, LLP  
One Atlantic Center  
1201 West Peachtree St.  
Atlanta, GA 30309-3424  
 
Counsel to Synovus Bank  
 

James F. Brown  
154 Shore Rush Drive  
St. Simons Island, GA 31522 
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